PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3302084

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	503231587

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WEI XU	03/16/2015
MUYI HE	03/17/2015
XIANG FANG	03/17/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BEIJING INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	
Street Address:	NO.5 SOUTHERN STREET OF ZHONGGUANCUN, HAIDIAN DISTRICT	
City:	BEIJING	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	100081	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14430533

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 949 387 2885
Email: inbox@wpatca.com

Correspondent Name: WPAT, PC INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ATTORNEYS

Address Line 1: 1100 QUAIL STREET, SUITE 202

Address Line 4: NEWPORT BEACH, CALIFORNIA 92660

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	18506-807	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ANTHONY KING	
SIGNATURE:	/Anthony King/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/08/2015	

Total Attachments: 2

source=Executed_Assignment#page1.tif source=Executed_Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT 503255466 REEL: 035397 FRAME: 0123

ASSIGNMENT

CHI NE COLLEGE <u>WELLE MENT HE</u> and <u>ALAGEANC</u>, whose part of the authorized appears being the medical effects in

METHOD FOR ANALYZING IONIC STRUCTU	u
Processing industrial to an the transportation for other an application for the transport and an application for the transport and a second and a se	Hills Sales Letters Posses (Lithy Parent is east uted on even date
Constraint	Serial For Serial Seria
AND REAL BEATTH OF TECHNOLOGY AND	those pair office authors is NO.5 SOUTHERN STREET OF the hermatica related to an Assignor, is becomes all accounty the promotion processors.
	the of which is desired accessed by the Arrivan to the second of the sec
ACCUMULATION OF COMMENTS OF COMMENTS AND ACCUMUM	or enquirement has been or with the mastern sourced little which is
	The production of the equation of the production
The second control of	over of Parons and Tradersask, to lower are and all Littles Pston as an and all Littles Pston as an and all Littles Pston as an analysis of the same for Assaults and a set use and before a conservation the fall and of the term for which such a set a set a form management and sale not been made. **Conservation** 0095() to meet an complete any information in the solution.
	ACCOMPANIES THE PRESIDENCE OF A COMPANIES OF A COMP
September 18 Septe	Samuel Remain Confidence (NE)

PATENT REEL: 035397 FRAME: 0124

		*	
A BUNK BUNK BUNK BUNK BUNK BUNK BUNK BUNK			
* ***			
*			
8		HARDAN DETRUCT	
a namena a na mana a			
**************************************	Section 18 Section 18		
	TANK MATERIAL PROPERTY OF THE		
		and the second section of the second section is a second section of the second section section section section	
	YANAJNG ZHAL		
	and the second of the second o	x	MEDIENG VE

	Towns 18 The		
X	TO SECULIAR TO SECULIAR SECULI		TO SERVE
****		***************************************	

Assistant States		
verse en		
ALTHUR LOOK		
	0.00000000	AND A CONTRACTOR
	0.000.000.000	A7445. A4830 (A
Commence of Security		
	1 1000 010000000	
All process		
YANBIN		
1944 (0.194	A AMMILL I	96.2 24.00
		\$444 A CO
Authorized Miners (oppositely)		
100470	f proces	WARRANI WY
		A 24-4-4-4-5 A 75-4

PATENT REEL: 035397 FRAME: 0125